2/08/2019 8:40 AM
PACKET: 01307 0819 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE: 1

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0161 AGRI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, L
I-1427 2/01/2019 SLUDGE REMOVAL 2,940.00
AP DUE: 2/01/2019 DISC: 2/01/2019 1099: N
SLUDGE REMOVAL 20 5-00-7500 CONTRACTORS 2,940.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 2,940.00
01-0818 ALKOTA OF KANSAS
I-60050 11/26/2018 POWER WASHER REPAIR 169.00
AP DUE: 11/26/2018 DISC: 11/26/2018 1099: N
POWER WASHER REPAIR 02 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 169.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 169.00
01-0022 ALL SEASONS SPORTSWEAR
I-063879 1/24/2019 UNIFORM PANTS 196.69
AP DUE: 1/24/2019 DISC: 1/24/2019 1099: N
UNIFORM PANTS 01 5-20-8007 UNIFORMS 196.69
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 196.69
01-0517 APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
I-339019 12/03/2018 PD VIDEO CLOUD STORAGE 100.00
AP DUE: 12/03/2018 DISC: 12/03/2018 1099: N
PD VIDEO CLOUD STORAGE 01 5-50-7511 PD TECH SUPPORT 100.00
I-339020 12/03/2018 CJIS CLOUD STORAGE-PD 39.00
AP DUE: 12/03/2018 DISC: 12/03/2018 1099: N
CJIS CLOUD STORAGE-PD 01 5-50-7511 PD TECH SUPPORT 39.00
I-34020 1/02/2019 KCJIS CLOUD STORAGE-PD 39.00
AP DUE: 1/02/2019 DISC: 1/02/2019 1099: N
KCJIS CLOUD STORAGE-PD 01 5-50-7511 PD TECH SUPPORT 39.00
I-340419 1/02/2019 PD VIDEO CLOUD STORAGE 100.00
AP DUE: 1/02/2019 DISC: 1/02/2019 1099: N
PD VIDEO CLOUD STORAGE 01 5-50-7511 PD TECH SUPPORT 100.00

=== VENDOR TOTALS

278.00
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2/08/2019 8:40 AM
PACKET: 0130~ 20819 AP
VENDOR SET: C JITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE: 4

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0101 FIRST NATIONAL BANK OMAHA
I1-201902077586 1/16/2019 PD SUPPLIES 1,245.46
AP DUE: 1/16/2019 DISC: 1/16/2019 1099: N
PD SUPPLIES 01 5-20-8007 UNIFORMS 401.52
PD SUPPLIES 01 5-20-8603 COMMODITIES 15.22
PD SUPPLIES 01 5-20-8306 UNLEADED FUEL 101.46
PD SUPPLIES 01 5-20-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 75.30
PD SUPPLIES 01 5-20-6303 SUBSCRIPTIONS 599.00
PD SUPPLIES 01 5-20-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 52.96
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,245.46
01-0858 GEAR FOR YOU
I-51738 2/06/2019 CITY OF MAIZE MUGS 903.36
AP DUE: 2/06/2019 DISC: 2/06/2019 1099: N
CITY OF MAIZE MUGS 01 5-90-7981 ECONOMIC DEVELO 903.36
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 903.36
01-0119 IACP
I-0040396 1/07/2019 2019 MEMBERSHIP DUES-JENSBY 190.00
AP DUE: 1/07/2019 DISC: 1/07/2019 1099: N
2019 MEMBERSHIP DUES-JENSBY 01 5-20-6301 ORGANIZATION ME 190.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 190.00
01-0120 ICE MASTERS
I-4132855 1/25/2019 ICE MACHINE RENTAL 80.00
AP DUE: 1/25/2019 DISC: 1/25/2019 1099: N
ICE MACHINE RENTAL 01 5-40-8603 COMMODITIES 80.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 80.00
01-0788 IMA, INC.
I-1601 2/04/2019 QUARTERLY ADMIN FEE 2,850.00
AP DUE: 2/04/2019 DISC: 2/04/2019 1099: N
QUARTERLY ADMIN FEE 01 5-80-5211 HEALTH/DENTAL/L 2,850.00

VENDOR TOTALS ===

2,850.00
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2/08/2019 8:40 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 6
PACKET: 0130" 20819 AP
VENDOR SET: 0 JITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
nnnnnnn ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ‘ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-1 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR
I-201902077577 2/06/2019 INNOVATIVE ELECTRIC:REFUND 37.25
AP DUE: 2/06/2019 DISC: 2/06/2019 1099: N
INNOVATIVE ELECTRIC:REFUND 01 5-10-9910 REFUND OF OVERP 37.25
I-201902077578 2/06/2019 KALEB DAILEY:REFUND 10.30
AP DUE: 2/06/2019 DISC: 2/06/2019 1099: N
KALEB DAILEY:REFUND 01 5-10-9910 REFUND OF OVERP 10.30
I-201902077587 2/01/2019 SCOTT KAILER:TREE REIMBURSE 70.00
AP DUE: 2/01/2019 DISC: 2/01/2019 1099: N
SCOTT KAILER:TREE REIMBURSE 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 70.00
I-201902077588 1/30/2019 JOY WILLIAMS:APPEAL SERVICES 1,125.00
AP DUE: 1/30/2019 DISC: 1/30/2019 1099: N
JOY WILLIAMS:APPEAL SERVICES 01 5-30-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 1,125.00
I-245112-1 1/31/2019 KIDD'S TOWING:PD TOWING 185.00
AP DUE: 1/31/2019 DISC: 1/31/2019 1099: N
KIDD'S TOWING:PD TOWING 01 5-20-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 185.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,427.55
01-0189 MKEC
I-153167 1/21/2019 VILLAS WATER/SEWER INSPECTION 3,268.21
AP DUE: 1/21/2019 DISC: 1/21/2019 1099: N
VILLAS WATER/SEWER INSPECTION 05 5-00-7501 ENGINEERING SER 243.00
VILLAS WATER/SEWER INSPECTION 05 5-00-7501 ENGINEERING SER 3,025.21
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 3,268.21
01-0200 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
I-4598-350790 1/29/2019 MOWER PARTS 13.98
AP DUE: 1/29/2019 DISC: 1/29/2019 1099: N
MOWER PARTS 02 5-00-8106 LAWN CARE EQUIP 13.98
1-4598-351428 2/04/2019 PARTS FOR MONTANA TRACTOR 11.62
AP DUE: 2/04/2019 DISC: 2/04/2019 1099: N
PARTS FOR MONTANA TRACTOR 02 5-00-8105 TRUCKS/HEAVY EQ 11.62
I-4598-351431 2/04/2019 WWTP PARTS 11.67
AP DUE: 2/04/2019 DISC: 2/04/2019 1099: N
WWTP PARTS 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 11.67

=== VENDOR TOTALS === 37.27



2/08/2019 8:40 AM
PACKET: 01307 1819 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 TY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE: 7

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION------=-- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0742 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS
C-C4002022-0 2/04/2019 PRODUCT RETURN 5.49CR
AP DUE: 2/04/2019 DISC: 2/04/2019 1099: N
PRODUCT RETURN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5.49CR
I-4001811-0 1/28/2019 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 18.27
AP DUE: 1/28/2019 DISC: 1/28/2019 1099: N
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 18.27
I1-4002022-0 1/30/2019 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 10.18
AP DUE: 1/30/2019 DISC: 1/30/2019 1099: N
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10.18
I-4002113-0 1/31/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 6.49
AP DUE: 1/31/2019 DISC: 1/31/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6.49
I-4002334-0 2/04/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN/PW 80.16
AP DUE: 2/04/2019 DISC: 2/04/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN/PW 02 5-00-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 77.97
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN/PW 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2.19
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 109.61
01-0205 PAVING MAINTENANCE SUPPLY, A D
I-25007309 1/28/2019 UNIFORM JACKETS 165.70
AP DUE: 1/28/2019 DISC: 1/28/2019 1099: N
UNIFORM JACKETS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 55.23
UNIFORM JACKETS 20 5-00-8007 UNIFORMS 55.23
UNIFORM JACKETS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 55.24
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 165.70
01-0873 PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
I-CC6 PAVING APP #4 1/31/2019 CC PHASE 6 PAVING/STORMWATER 9,502.34
AP DUE: 1/31/2019 DISC: 1/31/2019 1099: N
CC PHASE 6 PAVING/STORMWATER 05 5-00-7500 CONTRACTORS 9,502.34

VENDOR TOTALS ===

9,502.34



2/08/2019 8:40 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 8
PACKET: 0130 20819 AP
VENDOR SET: G 2ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0210 POSTAGE BY PHONE
I-201902077593 1/17/2019 POSTAGE 560.45
AP DUE: 1/17/2019 DISC: 1/17/2019 1099: N
POSTAGE 01 5-10-7203 POSTAGE 112.09
POSTAGE 01 5-20-7203 POSTAGE 112.09
POSTAGE 01 5-30-7203 POSTAGE 112.09
POSTAGE 20 5-00-7203 POSTAGE 112.09
POSTAGE 21 5-00-7203 POSTAGE 112.09
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 560.45
01-0213 PRIDE AG RESOURCES
I-201902077581 1/25/2019 SUPPLIES 304.84
AP DUE: 1/25/2019 DISC: 1/25/2019 1099: N
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8109 ELECTRICAL EQUT 9.76
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 15.99
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 46.93
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 12.48
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8105 TRUCKS/HEAVY EQ 41.81
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8106 LAWN CARE EQUIP 24.00
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8307 PROPANE 15.00
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8503 SAFETY EQUIPMEN 42.98
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 1.59
SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8109 ELECTRICAL EQUTIT 31.99
SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 31.96
SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8508 HAND TOOLS 5.99
SUPPLIES 21 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 9.00
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 15.36
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 304.84
01-0230 SAM'S CLUB
I-201902077595 2/02/2019 SUPPLIES 318.88
AP DUE: 2/02/2019 DISC: 2/02/2019 1099: N
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 222.18
SUPPLIES 01 ©5-40-8603 COMMODITIES 96.70
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 318.88
01-0773 SCHMIDT & SONS
I-36111M 1/29/2019 MOWER PARTS 58.89
AP DUE: 1/29/2019 DISC: 1/29/2019 1099: N
MOWER PARTS 02 5-00-8106 LAWN CARE EQUIP 58.89

=== VENDOR TOTALS === 58.89



STYLOL dOdNHA

00°9ST

7S56# QIO/6T-62# QIO JHLIVHD

6T0C/0€/T

T0

S0CL-0T-9S

IILVYDITdNd TYDHT

00°9ST

Excialel day

tDSIA 6T0Z/0€/T

660T

N

TO099L-I

00°9S9T

2S20-10

NOI¥VYTID HHL

pS6H# qI0/6T-62# QIO YHLAVHD 6T02/0€/T

00°0%S

ZHANOYYN-DNIYOLINON NOISIIAIA

6102/%0/C

T0

HS TUYNOISSHAOYA 20SL-0€-9

00°08T

sHENd day

:DSIA 61T02/%0/2

660T

N

G8SGLLOTO6TOC-I

ZANOIYN -DONIJOLINON NOISYHIAIA 6T0Z/%0/C

00°08T

ZANILIYIN-DONIJOLINON NOISYHAIA

TO

HS TYNOISSHAOWd 20SL-0€-9

00°08T

THNd dav

*DSIA 6T0Z/%0/C
ZANILIVN-ONIYOLINON NOISYIATIA 6T0Z/%0/C

6102/%0/C

$660T

N

¥89LL0C06TO0C-I

00°08T

TIYM-DNITIOLINON NOISYIATIA

6102/%0/2

TO

HS TUYNOISSHAOUd 20SL-0€-9

00°08T

THNA dayv

:DSIA 6T02/%0/2

1660T

N

QIYM-DNIJOLINON NOISYHIAIA 6T02/%0/C €8GLL0OTO6TOC-I

00°08T

€2S0-T0

JHS ILJ¥NOD SYSNVA TYILNID HINOS

STYLOL JOANHA

I
]
1

69°9LL

YIVAHT TYNDIS HZIVW 3 qIES

6T0C/ST/T

[4Y]

IN0d IYDI¥LOITH 60T8-00-9

69°9LL

qJnda dav

*DSIA 6T0T/ST/T

N :660T

8C¢6T-I

VIVAAI TUYNDIS HZIVIW 3 @IES 6T10Z/ST/T

69°9LL

'HDIAYAS DIVLDATH SWIS

86%0-TO

ONI

STVYLOL YOANHA

0€°CT

XIYNNVL-SHHIA DNISNOH TIVL

6T0Z/%0/T

10

NOH TIVL. ALNNOD 6066-0€-9

0€°"2CT

LENa davy

*DSIA 6T02/%0/C

‘660T

N

AYVONVL-SHEEA ONISNOH TIVL 6T0Z/%0/C 0Z¥L¥0008T-I

0€°CT

6€C0-TO

Id 40 NOISIAIA AINNOD ADIMDAHS

STYLOL JOANHA

00" ¥S€

HIMHS -SISATUNY dY'1

*DSIA 6102/S0/2

0z

800L-00-9

OodvT JHLVYMHLSYM

00" %S¢

dav

ERcinle

6102/50/¢

‘660T

N

¥6SLL0OCO06TOC-T

AAMAS-SISATYNY €Y1 6T02/50/C

00" ¥S€

€€T0-T

SHIY¥OILVIOLIYT MdS

——rme--QI-------

HJOD NVd
HIVA WLI

---------NOIIdI¥OSHAq------- -~

INNODSIA
SS0ddD

INQODDOY 1/9

- -HWNVN INNODDY--

NOILN9I¥LSIA

‘04

HONANOHS
1 1HES JOANIA

OILIGVYHATY

ESSHYAANS SINAODDOY WOdA/0L HNd
d¥ HZIVW 40 AL’

TO

FLEMDYA
6102/80/¢

LOETO

d¥ 6T8L

WY 0%:8

I1921sTboy welI 23091TAd d4/Y

$HOvd

6



2/08/2019 8:40 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 10
PACKET: 0130" 20819 AP

VENDOR SET: O JITY OF MAIZE AP

SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0264 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES
I-025-248604 2/01/2019 MONTHLY ONLINE HOSTING 190.00
AP DUE: 2/01/2019 DISC: 2/01/2019 1099: N
MONTHLY ONLINE HOSTING 01 5-30-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 116.67
MONTHLY ONLINE HOSTING 20 5-00-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 36.67
MONTHLY ONLINE HOSTING 21 5-00-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 36.66
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 190.00
01-0266 UNI FIRST
I-2400840843 1/29/2019 UNIFORMS AND MATS 191.72
AP DUE: 1/29/2019 DISC: 1/29/2019 1099: N
UNIFORMS AND MATS 01 5-40-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 47.93
UNIFORMS AND MATS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 47.93
UNIFORMS AND MATS 20 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 47.93
UNIFORMS AND MATS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 47.93
I-2400842346 2/05/2019 UNIFORMS & MATS 190.12
AP DUE: 2/05/2019 DISC: 2/05/2019 1099: N
UNIFORMS AND MATS 01 5-40-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 47.53
UNIFORMS AND MATS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 47.53
UNIFORMS AND MATS 20 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 47.53
UNIFORMS AND MATS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 47.53
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 381.84
01-0270 USA BLUE BOOK
I-786938 1/16/2019 WATER LINE REPAIR SUPPLIES 27.62
AP DUE: 1/16/2019 DISC: 1/16/2019 1099: N
WATER LINE REPAIR SUPPLIES 21 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 27.62
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 27.62
01-0291 WILLIAM MCKINLEY
I-201902077580 2/05/2019 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 105.56
AP DUE: 2/05/2019 DISC: 2/05/2019 1099: N
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 01 5-10-6305 MILEAGE/TRAVEL 35.19
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 35.19
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 35.18
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 105.56 »/?ﬂg
=== PACKET TOTALS === 42,993.37 N‘ ﬂ
- ¥, 1913 Villo Lo | &kawer \ /r
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2/22/2019 9:32 AM

PACKET: 01313 "°2219 AP
VENDOR SET: 0. ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

4

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
]]]]]]] ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0093 DIGITAL OFFICE SYSTEMS
C-112854 1/18/2019 OVERPAYMENT CREDIT 97.04CR
AP DUE: 1/18/2019 DISC: 1/18/2019 1099: N
OVERPAYMENT CREDIT 01 5-10-7601 EQUPMENT RENTAL 97.04CR
I-IN509661 1/09/2019 COPIERS/PRINTERS MAINTENANCE 1,390.00
AP DUE: 1/09/2019 DISC: 1/09/2019 1099: N
COPIERS/PRINTERS MAINTENANCE 01 5-10-7601 EQUPMENT RENTAL 1,390.00
I-IN512226 1/28/2019 COPIERS/PRINTERS MAINTENANCE 695.00
AP DUE: 1/28/2019 DISC: 1/28/2019 1099: N
COPIERS/PRINTERS MAINTENANCE 01 5-10-7601 EQUPMENT RENTAL 695.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,987.96
01-0118 H.M.S. LLC
I-8675 2/19/2019 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 215.96
AP DUE: 2/19/2019 DISC: 2/19/2019 1099: N
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 215.96
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 215.96
01-0114 HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
I-91143816 2/15/2019 DIESEL/UNLEADED FUEL-PW 2,377.48
AP DUE: 2/15/2019 DISC: 2/15/2019 1099: N
DIESEL/UNLEADED FUEL-PW 02 5-00-8305 DIESEL FUEL 436.92
DIESEL/UNLEADED FUEL-PW 20 5-00-8305 DIESEL FUEL 436.92
DIESEL/UNLEADED FUEL-PW 21 5-00-8305 DIESEL FUEL 436.92
DIESEL/UNLEADED FUEL-PW 02 5-00-8306 UNLEADED FUEL 355.57
DIESEL/UNLEADED FUEL-PW 20 5-00-8306 UNLEADED FUEL 355.57
DIESEL/UNLEADED FUEL-PW 21 5-00-8306 UNLEADED FUEL 355.58
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 2,377.48
01-0631 HUBER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
I-CW136497 2/08/2019 KLER INTERFACE MAINTENANCE 750.00
AP DUE: 2/08/2019 DISC: 2/08/2019 1099: N
KLER INTERFACE MAINTENANCE 01 5-50-7511 PD TECH SUPPORT 750.00

=== VENDOR TOTALS

750.00
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2/22/2019 9:32 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 6
PACKET: 01312 722219 AP
VENDOR SET: 0 ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : AL:wABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0534 MEL HAMBELTON FORD
I-72624 2/16/2019 SERVICE-FORD F550 1,006.94
AP DUE: 2/16/2019 DISC: 2/16/2019 1099: N
SERVICE-FORD F550 20 5-00-8105 TRUCKS/HEAVY EQ 1,006.94
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,006.94
01-1 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR
I-201902207616 2/19/2019 SHARRON LAMUNYON:SUPPLIES 222.91
AP DUE: 2/19/2019 DISC: 2/19/2019 1099: N
SHARRON LAMUNYON:SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 222.91
I1-201902217623 2/21/2019 JASON ALEXANDER:TREE REIMBURS 100.00
AP DUE: 2/21/2019 DISC: 2/21/2019 1099: N
JASON ALEXANDER:TREE REIMBURSE 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 100.00
I-201902217624 2/21/2019 STEVE SCHMIDT:TREE REIMBURSE 72.00
AP DUE: 2/21/2019 DISC: 2/21/2019 1099: N
STEVE SCHMIDT:TREE REIMBURSE 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 72.00
I-201902217634 2/21/2019 NIC MEANS:MEETING W/COURT CLE 200.00
AP DUE: 2/21/2019 DISC: 2/21/2019 1099: N
NIC MEANS:MEETING W/COURT CLER 01 5-30-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 200.00
I-33267 1/30/2019 DERBY INFORMER:LEGAL NOTICE 28.00
AP DUE: 1/30/2019 DISC: 1/30/2019 1099: N
DERBY INFORMER:LEGAL NOTICE 01 5-20-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 28.00
I-53926 2/21/2019 RON'S SIGN CO: PW SIGN REPAIR 593.81
AP DUE: 2/21/2019 DISC: 2/21/2019 1099: N
RON'S SIGN CO: PW SIGN REPAIR 02 5-00-7701 BUILDING/GROUND 593.81
I-85718997 2/05/2019 MCMASTER-CARR:WWTP SCREEN 24.09
AP DUE: 2/05/2019 DISC: 2/05/2019 1099: N
MCMASTER-CARR:WWTP SCREEN 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 24.09
I-SBF19COM 2/04/2019 MAIZE ED FOUNDATION :SPONSOR 1,500.00
AP DUE: 2/04/2019 DISC: 2/04/2019 1099: N
MAIZE ED FOUNDATION:SPONSOR 01 5-90-7981 ECONOMIC DEVELO 1,500.00

=== VENDOR TOTALS === 2,740.81



2/22/2019 9:32 AM

PACKET: 01312 "22219 AP
VENDOR SET: 0 ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALriABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE: 7

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0353 NATIONAL SIGN COMPANY, INC.
I-IN-189019 2/06/2019 STREET SIGNS 1,408.23
AP DUE: 2/06/2019 DISC: 2/06/2019 1099: N
STREET SIGNS 02 5-00-8702 PERMANENT SIGNS 1,408.23
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,408.23
01-0720 NueSynergy, INC.
I-N23222 2/11/2019 FSA ADMINISTRATION FEE 68.00
AP DUE: 2/11/2019 DISC: 2/11/2019 1099: N
FSA ADMINISTRATION FEE 01 5-10-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 68.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 68.00
01-0200 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
I-4598-351532 2/05/2019 JUMPER CABLES-CAR #1013 49.99
AP DUE: 2/05/2019 DISC: 2/05/2019 1099: N
JUMPER CABLES-CAR #1013 01 5-20-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 49.99
I-4598-352092 2/10/2019 HEADLIGHT BULB-CAR #1117 25.71
AP DUE: 2/10/2019 DISC: 2/10/2019 1099: N
HEADLIGHT BULB-CAR #1117 01 5-20-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 25.71
I-4598-352095 2/10/2019 PARTS-CAR #1117 29.40
AP DUE: 2/10/2019 DISC: 2/10/2019 1099: N
PARTS-CAR #1117 01 5-20-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 29.40
I-4598-352096 2/10/2019 PARTS-CAR #1117 3.49
AP DUE: 2/10/2019 DISC: 2/10/2019 1099: N
PARTS-CAR #1117 01 5-20-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 3.49
I-4598-352210 2/12/2019 PW VEHICLE SUPPLIES 4.29
AP DUE: 2/12/2019 DISC: 2/12/2019 1099: N
PW VEHICLE SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 4.29
I-4598-352335 2/13/2019 PARTS-WWTP GENERATOR 8.99
AP DUE: 2/13/2019 DISC: 2/13/2019 1099: N
PARTS-WWTP GENERATOR 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 8.99
1-4598-352437 2/14/2019 WIPER BLADES-CAR #615 35.98
AP DUE: 2/14/2019 DISC: 2/14/2019 1099: N
WIPER BLADES-CAR #615 01 5-20-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 35.98
I-4598-352561 2/15/2019 PARTS-PW VEHICLES 5.99
AP DUE: 2/15/2019 DISC: 2/15/2019 1099: N

PARTS-PW VEHICLES

02 5-00-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 5.99
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ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0200 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. ( ** CONTINUED ** )
I-4598-352866 2/18/2019 FILTER-2006 FORD 1-TON 21.30
AP DUE: 2/18/2019 DISC: 2/18/2019 1099: N
FILTER-2006 FORD 1-TON 02 5-00-8105 TRUCKS/HEAVY EQ 21.30
I-4598-352979 2/19/2019 SNOW PLOW LIGHT-TANDEM TRUCK 23.87
AP DUE: 2/19/2019 DISC: 2/19/2019 1099: N
SNOW PLOW LIGHT-TANDEM TRUCK 02 5-00-8604 SNOW/ICE REMOVA 23.87
I-4598-352994 2/19/2019 PW SUPPLIES 15.39
AP DUE: 2/19/2019 DISC: 2/19/2019 1099: N
PW SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 15.39
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 224.40
01-0742 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS
I-4002753-0 2/12/2019 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 17.99
AP DUE: 2/12/2019 DISC: 2/12/2019 1099: N
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 17.99
1-4002857-0 2/12/2019 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 12.57
AP DUE: 2/12/2019 DISC: 2/12/2019 1099: N
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12.57
I-4003323-0 2/19/2019 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 28.28
AP DUE: 2/19/2019 DISC: 2/19/2019 1099: N
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 28.28
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 58.84
01-0103 OPTIV SECURITY, INC.
I-INV-100107851 1/07/2019 KCJIS SECURITY TOKENS-PD 203.36
AP DUE: 1/07/2019 DISC: 1/07/2019 1099: N
KCJIS SECURITY TOKENS-PD 01 5-20-8603 COMMODITIES 203.36
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 203.36
01-0218 WORKFORCE ALLIANCE OF SOUTH CE
I-267 2/19/2019 2019 REAP ASSESSMENT 1,729.00
AP DUE: 2/19/2019 DISC: 2/19/2019 1099: N
2019 REAP ASSESSMENT 01 5-10-6301 ORGANIZATION ME 1,729.00

=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,729.00
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2/22/2019 9:32 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 11
PACKET: 01312 ~22219 AP
VENDOR SET: 0 ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALra#ABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED
ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0313 WILLIAMS JANITORIAL SUPPLY
I-0563554- 2/11/2019 CITY HALL JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 52.43
AP DUE: 2/11/2019 DISC: 2/11/2019 1099: N
CITY HALL JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 52.43